
From: Jerry Dike <jldike@aol.com>
To: Glenn & Joyce Turnerturnerfamily@afo.net

Glenn & Joyce Turnerglennturner@afo.net
Harold & Peggy Hammondharoldhammond@charter.net
Martha Irwinmarthairwin2682@hotmail.com
Russ NordstromRNordstrom@oktax.state.ok.us
Russ & Darla Nordstromdnordstrom@oktax.state.ok.us
Adams, Marcia SMarcia.Adams@SCDMV.net
kay.hodges@dps.la.govkay.hodges@dps.la.gov
Robert & Janet McCain, Jrcsa@celtic.bz

CC: Pat (Francis) & Velva Crahanpat_crahan@uhaul.com
Neil Schusternschuster@aamva.org
Joanne Kurjanjkurjan@oktax.state.ok.us

Date: 6/16/2010 3:12:45 PM
Subject: Region 2 Past Presidents 2010
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Joanne--  great, great conference.  You and y'all did a superb job.
Best
Jerry

mailto:Jerry%20Dike%20%3Cjldike@aol.com%3E
mailto:turnerfamily@afo.net
mailto:glennturner@afo.net
mailto:haroldhammond@charter.net
mailto:marthairwin2682@hotmail.com
mailto:RNordstrom@oktax.state.ok.us
mailto:dnordstrom@oktax.state.ok.us
mailto:Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.net
mailto:kay.hodges@dps.la.gov
mailto:csa@celtic.bz
mailto:pat_crahan@uhaul.com
mailto:nschuster@aamva.org
mailto:jkurjan@oktax.state.ok.us

